ATT 4
 Who Was to Blame for Starting the Regina Riot on July 1, 1935

For this assignment you are to develop a plausible argument for who was to blame for the Regina Riot of July 1, 1935 using evidence that was recorded and discussed during the classroom activities. Begin by using this evidence and your criteria for responsibility to rank the following in order of responsibility:
• RELIEF CAMP MANAGERS

• R.C.M.P.

•  PRIME MINISTER BENNETT

• THE DROUGHT

• TREKKERS




• COMMUNIST AGITATORS

	LEVEL OF RESPONSIBILITY
	REASONS AND EVIDENCE

	Most:
	

	2nd:
	

	3rd:
	

	4th:
	

	5th:
	

	Least:
	


Record your criteria here for determining how to place blame for the Regina Riot.

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

In a well-written, 200-250 word typed paragraph, answer the question: Who Was to Blame for Starting the Regina Riot on July 1, 1935?  You can chose from the choices that are in the above table, or you can argue that there was another reason for the start of the riot.  Remember to include evidence that was recorded from the discussions in class to support your answer.

